
  Office 

Professor Hours 

Dr. Suzanne Morin (x1538) Monday: 9:00-11:30am 

FSC 114 Tuesday: 12:30-2:00pm 

smmori@ship.edu Wednesday: 9:00-11:00am 

Department Chair   

    

Dr. Corrine Bertram (x1298) Monday: 1:00-2:00pm 

WRI 228 Tuesday: 2:00-3:00pm 

ccbertram@ship.edu Wednesday: 10:00am-12:00pm 

  Thursday: 2:00-3:00pm 

    

Dr. Jamonn Campbell (x1146) Monday: 9:30-11:00am 

WRI 225 Tuesday: 9:30-10:30am 

jacamp@ship.edu Wednesday: 9:30-11:00am 

  Thursday: 9:30-10:30am 

    

Dr. Mengzhu Fu Monday 12:00 - 2:00pm 

WRI 236 Tuesday 11:00-12:00pm 

mfu@ship.edu Wednesday: 10:00 - 12:00 pm 

    

    

Dr. James Griffith (x1374) Monday: 4:20-6:50pm 

WRI 230 Tuesday: 1:50-3:20pm 

jdgrif@ship.edu Wednesday: 8:50-9:50am 

    

    

    

Dr. Steven Haase (x1160) Tuesday: 12:30-1:45pm 

WRI 223 Thursday: 12:30-1:45pm 

sjhaas@ship.edu   

    

Dr. Robert Hale (x1177) Tuesday: 1:45-3:15pm 

WRI 213 Thursday: 11:00am-12:00pm 

rlhale@ship.edu   

    

    

Dr. Thomas Hatvany (x1514) Monday: 1:00-3:00pm 

WRI 234 Wednesday: 1:00-3:00pm 

TCHatvany@ship.edu Friday: 1:00-2:00pm 

    

    

Dr. Amber Norwood (x1581) Monday: 1:00-3:30pm 
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WRI 231 Tuesday: 1:30-3:00pm 

aenorwood@ship.edu Wednesday: 1:00-2:00pm 

    

    

Dr. Kathryn Potoczak (x1372) Tuesday: 2:00-3:30pm 

FSC 225 Wednesday: 2:00-4:00pm 

kmpoto@ship.edu Thursday: 2:00-3:30pm 

    

    

Dr. Toru Sato (x1352) Monday: 3:00-4:00pm 

WRI 221 Tuesday: 1:00-2:00pm 

tosato@ship.edu Wednesday: 3:00-4:00pm 

  Thursday: 1:00-2:00pm 

  Friday: 3:00-4:00pm 

    

Dr. Ashley Seibert (x1203) Monday: 9:00-10:00am 

WRI 227 Tuesday: 12:15-3:15pm 

acseibert@ship.edu Wednesday: 9:00-10:00am 

   

    

Dr. Kim Weikel (x1482) Monday: 11:00-11:45am 

FSC 125                   1:00-2:00pm 

kaweik@ship.edu Tuesday: 1:00-3:00pm 

  Wednesday:  11:00-11:45am 

                            1:00-2:00pm 
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